i Ni	"TAT" OF NEW MEXICO ENGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT			Form C-104 Revised 10-1-78								
	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088						RECEIVED		7			
	SANTA FE, NEV				CO 87501	e el de la company	UBL 20 4	20.4				
	U S.U S.	DEOUGET FOR			4.D.L.E.		JUN 28 19		1			
	SAANSPORTER GAS	REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND					O. C. D ARTESIA, OF		Ì			
1.	PROBATION OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO	TRANSP	ORT OIL	. AND NATUR	AL GASL	ARTESIA, OT	:				
	PERRY R.	BASS										
	Address	7/0 4/3/4/8			76247	- 17/	-					
	Reason(s) for liling (Check proper box) Reason(s) for liling (Check proper box) Other (Please explain)											
	New Well Recompletion	Change in Transporter of	of: Dry Gas			-	AD GAS MU					
	Change in Ownership Casinghead Gas Conder						TER 7-2					
	If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner											
11	DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	1 FASE R-7668	9/21/	184		and the same	ODITION.	V Ie-				
•••	Lease Name	Well No. Pool Name, In	netwitha for	(Zation		(Ind of Lease State: Federal	or Foo Feder	L	Legee No.			
	BASS - 10 - FEDERAL			e (WE				45 10	69142~K			
	Unit Letter J: 19	80 Feet From The Sou	ZA Line	and 2	130	Feet From T	he <u>EAST</u>	·				
	Line of Section / O T	emahip 225 F	Range 20	SE	, NMPM,	EDDY			County			
11.	DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	TER OF OIL AND NATI	RAL GAS	; 		·	···					
	Name of Authorized Transporter of Cit	or Condensate	i i	· / ·		• •	ed copy of this for		•			
	Name of Authorized Transporter of Car	singhead Gas Or Dry Ga	15 🗌	Address (Give address to	which approv	ed copy of this for	m is to be	: sent)			
	If well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp.	Rqe.	ls gas act	ually connected	Whe	<u>, </u>					
	give location of tanks. If this production is commingled wi		128E	ive comm	ingling order r	number:			<u> </u>			
	COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well G			Workover		Plug Back San	ne Restv.	Diff. Resty.			
	Designate Type of Completic			X	<u> </u>	! ! !	P.B.T.D.					
	MAY 30, 1984	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	. 1	Total Dop	1651		410	6'				
	Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, CR, etc.) 3/29' GL	Name of Producing Formation DELAWARE	n	Top Oil/G	3722'		Tubing Depth	ر د م				
	Perforations				0100		360 Depth Casing Sh	/	A			
,	3722 - 3736 (8 HOLES) 4165 70 TUBING, CASING, AND CEMENTING RECORD											
	HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING S	SIZE		DEPTH SET	·	SACKS 150 SK P.S.A	CEMEN				
	7 7/8 "	5 %"		····	4165'		400 SX CL.					
	5/2" CSG.	238'			3662'		PACICER					
	TEST DATA AND REQUEST FO	OR ALLOWABLE (Test	must be afte for this dept	er recovery	y of total volume r full 24 hours)	of load oil a	nd must be equal	to or exce	ed top allow-			
j	OIL WELL, Date First New Oil Run To Tonks	Dote of Teet			Method (Flow.	pump, gas lijt	. etc.)					
	JUNE 22, 1884	JUNE 23,	1904	Casing Pro		<u>G</u>	Choke Size	. 1				
	6 HRS	50 #		Water - Bbl	PACKER		Gaa - MCF	<u> </u>	0			
	Actual Prod. During Test	69 8			2 /	N	21		-0-2			
	GAS WELL						Post -	6-84				
	Actual Frod. Teet-MCF/D	Length of Test		Bbls. Core	deneute/MMCF		Gravity of Conde	nealgenry	PYBIN			
	Teeting Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)		Coaing Pro	esews (Lhut-i	p)	Choke Size		75			
L	CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANC	·F		 	OIL COI	VSERVATI	ON DIVISION					
				APPROVED JUN 2 9 1984 . 19								
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.					Original Signed By							
•	above in line and complete to the	Denot.	TITLE Supervisor District II									
								MULK 11	01,			
St. PRODUCTION CLERK					This form is to be filed in compliance with MULE 1104. If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or despense well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with MULE 111. All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow-							
											•	(Tul
JUNE 28, 1984 (Bute)					Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition Separate 1 orns C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiple							
					urato lorna (rd wella.		tow salvet self was	in prints				

	& NUMBER Ba				
LOCATION _			Eddy County, Ne	w Mexico	
OPERATOR _	Perry R. Bas	S			
The un	ndersigned her	eby certifie	s that he/she	is an authorized represen-	
by the ari.	llers for MR D	rilling Comp.	any on their Su	ng information as set fort rvey of Directional Drill	
is true and	d correct to t	he best of h	is/her informat	ion and belief.	
DISC NO.	DATE	DEPTH	DRIFT	DRILLER	
					
1	05/30/84	402'	1 1/2°	David K. Hagood	
2	05/31/84	964'	1 1/4°	Wade Smith	
3	06/01/84	1469'	1/2°	Wade Smith	
4	06/01/84	2007'	3/4°	B. A. Washburn	
5	06/02/84	2412'	2 1/4°	B. A. Washburn	
6	06/04/84	2947'	$\frac{3}{1/2}^{0}$	David K. Hagood	
7	06/06/84	<u>3387'</u>	$\frac{3}{1/2}^{0}$	Wade Smith	
8	06/07/84	<u>3796'</u>	3 1/4°	David K. Hagood	
9	06/08/84	4150'	3°	David K. Hagood	
10	06/09/84	4165'	3°	David K. Hagood	
			-		
			·		
					
					
			1		
			ву	cheak	
		•	Title Sec.	./Treas.	
bscribed a	and sworn to b	efore me this	s <u>11th</u> day	of <u>June</u> 19 84	
			_		
			Ru	bere West	
			Notary Pu		
			nocal, ru	enderde ender ender Disk ender end	
commissio	n expires:	10/12/86		L. Carrier	